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 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
 م2019-3-21وحتى  2019-3-17مه 

 إجمالي
 المزكش

 اجمالي
 الفترة

 
 التىثيق

الشهاداث 
 العقاريت 

التىثيقاث 
 الشزعيت

التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

4
3
2
5

 

بـــزج  صباحي 478 161 58 681 217 451 2046
 التحزيز

1 
 مسائي  269 362 124 565 308 651 2279

3
6
8
6

 

جابـــز  صباحي 55 718 363 633 764 212 2745
 العلـي

2 
 مسائي  160 84 18 253 174 252 941

2
8
0
6

 

 الجهزاء  صباحي 417 717 68 523 322 185 2232
 

3 
 مسائي  167 68 2 123 20 194 574

2
0
3
8

 

  صباحي 140 257 213 473 317 259 1659
جليب 
 الشيىخ

 
4 

 مسائي 90 0 14 14 3 258 379

12855 
 

 الاجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
17399 



إجمالي 
 المزكش

 التىثيق
الشهاداث 

 العقاريت 
التىثيقاث 

 الشزعيت
التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

 5 صبحان صباحي 207 511 133 210 34 232 1327

 6 العارضيت صباحي 148 5 12 19 2 54 240

 7 الصديق صباحي 233 70 31 - 70 86 490

 8 الافىيىس صباحي 95 34 12 - 23 12 176

 9 اليرمىك صباحي 11 165 25 41 3 31 276

 10 الزميثيت صباحي 589 629 22 - - - 1240

 صباحي 36 72 3 14 12 18 155
 صباح
 الاحمد

11 

 12 القزيه صباحي 62 42 9 95 354 78 640

4544 
 

 الإجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
17399 

 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
 م2019-3-21وحتى  2019-3-17مه 
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